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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shar:}holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of S full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of : Shares assurming shares (XII) | encumbered (XIIT)
No. of s conversion of
Shares Underlying 2 Number of
E Shares : convertible .
Underlying U 5 Outstanding = equity shares
. nderlying ; securities ( as a Asa 5
Sr. Outstanding o : convertible held in
. utstanding o percentage of % of koo
convertible W securities and | . d dematerialized | gypb- Sub- Sub-
o arrants diluted share [ No_ | total | No. | Asa % of total
securities : No. Of 3 = form (XIV) category | category | category
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | 22120 (XD= | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares held (b) : 5
) (VID+(X)Asa | |held @ |6 |
@ % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) 50.86 1526000
(d) 11.16 334900
(Sl“)b'T"‘a' (@A) 62.03 1860900
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
I § 62.03 1860900
Group (A)=
(A)1HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
() 17.7 95980 0 0 0
() 20.09 13920 0 0 0
(m) 0.19 5700 0 0 0
SUbACEH(E) 37.97 115600 0 0 0
(C)]
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)1)+ 37.97 115600 0 0 0
(B)(2)*+(B)
BGrB)4 |
€ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1976500
Total
(AFBHC) 100 1976500
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern IT;;,; t:;la Hon )
. - Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Information(l)




Textual Information()

| Mr Bankey Lal Choudhary, Mr. Vijay Kumar Choudhary, Mr. Tushar Choudhary, Ms. Sushila Devi Choudhary, Ms. Saroj
| Devi Choudhary, Ms. Kanta Devi Choudhary, Ms. Swaty Choudhary, Bankey Lal Choudhary and Others, Vijay Kumar

Choudhary and others and Damodar Prasad Coudhary and Others (Outgoing Promoters) had applied for reclassification

| from "Promoter/Promoter Group' to 'Public Category' in accordance with Regulation 31A of SEBI Listing Regulations
| (Reclassification).

| The sharcholders of the Company on 16 December 2022 had approved the above reclassification. The reclassification

application has been approved by The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. vide letter Ref. CSE/LD/1653/2024 dated 6 December,
2024,

| Public Shareholder holding share capital more than 1%

Name Shares %
Apanapan Residency Pvt Ltd 135000 4.50

| Sanket Merchandise Pvt Ltd 135000 4.50
| Viewpoint Advisory Pvt Ltd 134200 4.47

Avantika Consultants LLP 130100 4.34
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ShyamSundarAnuragKumar(HUF)

ANURAG
CHOUDHARY

Shyam Sundar
Choudhary

Shikha
Choudhary

Amit
Choudhary

Sheela Devi
Choudhary

Rinku
Choudhary

PAN (II)

AAFHS3880M

ABYPC2666D

ACJPC4648K

ACLPC8207C

ACNPC1121B

ACPPC5982Q)

AOGPC4836A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

142000

150100

973800

57900

70100

90000

42100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

142000

150100

973800

57900

70100

90000

42100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.73

32.46

2.34

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

142000

150100

973800

57900

70100

90000

42100

Class eg:y

Total

1142000

150100

973800

57900

70100

90000

42100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.73

5

32.46

1.93

2.34

1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No, of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4,73

32.46

1.93

2.34

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

142000

150100

973800

57900

70100

90000

42100




Stasholdseiyps

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




| 1526000
|

| 1526000

| 1526000

|
| 50.86

1526000







334900

334900

334900

11.16




334900

For Himadrl Creclit & Finarce Limited




